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Live On or Off-Campus

ONOROFF Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

On campus 1518 75.90 1518 75.90

Off campus 482 24.10 2000 100.00

Current Housing Type

CURHSTYP Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

On campus shared room 1186 59.30 1186 59.30

On campus single room 194 9.70 1380 69.00

Off campus apt-house shared 138 6.90 1518 75.90

Off campus family-relatives 130 6.50 1648 82.40

Frat or sorority house 94 4.70 1742 87.10

Off campus shared room 80 4.00 1822 91.10

Off campus apt-house alone 72 3.60 1894 94.70

Off campus single room 62 3.10 1956 97.80

Apt on or near campus 44 2.20 2000 100.00

On-Off Campus Residence History

RESHIST Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Always on campus 1384 69.20 1384 69.20

Always off, have applied 356 17.80 1740 87.00

On now, off before 134 6.70 1874 93.70

Off now, on before 92 4.60 1966 98.30

Always off, never applied 34 1.70 2000 100.00
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My Current Dormitory

DORMRES Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Irving Apts 144 9.49 144 9.49

Narraganset 144 9.49 288 18.97

Alpha Frat House 138 9.09 426 28.06

Forester Hall 112 7.38 538 35.44

Gallielo 104 6.85 642 42.29

Munsey Hall 104 6.85 746 49.14

Everett Hall 92 6.06 838 55.20

Hamilton Hall 92 6.06 930 61.26

Jolliet Hall 88 5.80 1018 67.06

Lowenstein Res 80 5.27 1098 72.33

Dorset Hall 76 5.01 1174 77.34

O'Mara Hall 72 4.74 1246 82.08

Taft Hall 62 4.08 1308 86.17

Peterson Hall 58 3.82 1366 89.99

Charleston Hall 56 3.69 1422 93.68

Karman Row 48 3.16 1470 96.84

Bornstein Hall 32 2.11 1502 98.95

Albertson Hall 16 1.05 1518 100.00
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